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VICTORIA SPONGE CAKE MINI BITES (70 PCS) FZ

SKU: U98.13

Categories: Cakes, Traybakes

Tags: mini bites, mini cake bites, victoria, victoria sponge, victoria

sponge cake, victoria sponge mini bites

Approx. pieces 70 | Pack size 1 x 70 | Piece size 25g |

Victoria sponge mini bites, filled with raspberry jam & butter icing and dusted with icing sugar.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

May contain traces of soya, milk, peanuts and tree nuts.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs Yes

Fish No

Soybeans May Contain

Milk May Contain

Mustard No

Peanuts May Contain

Sesame seeds No

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts May Contain

Gluten Yes

Palm oil (RSPO) Yes

Sulphur Dioxide No

DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No
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Coeliacs No

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 1730.3

Calories 410.5

Fat (g) 20.5

Sat. fat (g) 7.5

Carbohydrate (g) 54.4

Sugar (g) 42.7

Protein (g) 3.3

Salt (g) 1

INGREDIENTS

Vanilla sponge mix small: (55%) (self-raising flour: flour (WHEAT flour, calcium, iron, niacin, thiamine) raising

agents (sodium bicarbonate, e500 and calcium phosphate, e341i); caster sugar: sugar; cake margarine: vegetable

oil: palm, rapeseed; water; salt; emulsifier: distilled monoglyceride (e471); flavouring; colouring: annatto bixin

(e160b(i)), curcumin (e100); free range medium EGGS: free range EGG; baking powder: raising agents (e500(ii),

e450(ii) WHEAT flour (contains calcium, iron, niacin, thiamine); vanilla aroma: water, propylene glycol (e1520),

xanthan gum (e415), citric acid (e330), sulphite ammonia caramel e150d, ammonia caramel (e150c),

preservative: potassium sorbate (e202)); vanilla butter cream: (33%) (icing sugar: sugar; bakelite margarine:

vegetable oil (palm, rapeseed), water, salt (2.0%), emulsifier (e475), flavourings, colour (e100, e160b(i)); vanilla

aroma: (1%) water, propylene glycol (e1520), xanthan gum (e415), citric acid (e330), sulphite ammonia caramel

e150d, ammonia caramel (e150c), preservative: potassium sorbate (e202)); raspberry preserve: (11%) (sugar,

raspberries, gelling agent: citrus pectin; acidity regulator: sodium citrate); white snow dusting: (1%) (dextrose,

WHEAT starch, vegetable oils (palm, rapeseed), salt, natural flavouring).


